Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Sunday Skaerbaek 0,920 km ._._.

Black/SM - 1020-1040 16-08-2015.10:20 . . .

Qualifying started at 10:21:17 . . . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 46.811 +0.736 10:33:08.665 5 46.879 +0.370 10:29:44.573
(9) Jens Winther OB 10 46.681 +0.606 10:33:55.346 6 47.352 +0.843 10:30:31.925
1 44.925 +0.430 10:26:22.939 " 47610 +1.535 10:34:42.956 7 47.288 +0.779 10:31:19.213
5 44.495 10:27:07.434 12 46.472 +0.397 10:35:29.428 8 47.351 +0.842 10:32:06.564
3 44577 +0.082 10:27:52.011 13 48.634 +2.559 10:36:18.062 9 47.613 +1.104 10:32:54.177
4 48.154 +3.659 10:28:40.165 14 1:056432 +19.357 10:37:23494 10 48.684 +2.175 10:33:42.861
5 44 643 +0.148 10:29:24.808 15 46.621 +0.546 10:38:10.115 11 49.036 +2.527 10:34:31.897
6 46.362 +1.867 10:30:11.170 16 46.075 10:38:56.190 12 46.842 +0.333 10:35:18.739
7 1:00.634 +16.139 10:31:11.804 17 49.049 +2.974 10:39:45.239 13 47.140 +0.631 10:36:05.879
8 115618 +31.123 10:32:27.422 18 52.820 +6.745 10:40:38.059 14 46.769 +0.260 10:36:52.648
9 2:41.300 +1:56.805 10:35:08.722 15 46.686 +0.177 10:37:39.334
10 58.446 +13.951 10:36:07.168 (56) Gerrit Recker 16 46.509 10:38:25.843
1 56.298 +11.803 10:37:03.466 1 48.906 +2.678 10:26:31.282 17 47.245 +0.736 10:39:13.088
12 55.350 +10.855 10:37:58.816 2 47.622 +1.39%4 10:27:18.904 18 46.633 +0.124 10:39:59.721
13 54.992 +10497 10:38:53.808 3 47.685 +1.457 10:28:06.589
14 53.995 +9.500 10:39:47.803 4 47.490 +1.262 10:28:54.079 (100) Henrik Skovgaard Sgrensen
5 47.274 +1.046 10:29:41.353 1 47917 +1.405 10:26:37.775
(27) Thorleif Mgller SM 6 47.543 +1.315 10:30:28.896 2 47.103 +0.591 10:27:24.878
7 28881 34280 702633545 7 47.530 +1.302 10:31:16.426 3 47.067 +0.555 10:28:11.945
2 48.396 +3.797 10:27:21.941 8 49.038 +2.810 10:32:05464 4 47.143 +0.631 10:28:59.088
3 48.073 +3.474 10:28:10.014 9 59.467 +13239 10:33:04.931 5 46.898 +0.386 10:29:45.986
4 47.197 +2.508 10:28:57.211 10 58.751 +12523 10:34:03.682 6 46.512 10:30:32.498
5 45643 +1.044 10:29:42.854 1" 52.641 +6.413 10:34:56.323 7 47459 +0.947 10:31:19.957
6 44714 +0.115 10:30:27.568 12 50.419 +4.191 10:35:46.742 8 47.259 +0.747 10:32:07.216
7 46.852 +2.253 10:31:14.420 13 57.945 1717 10:36:44.687 9 47470 +0.958 10:32:54.686
8 46.048 +1.449 10:32:00.468 14 55.182 +8.954 10:37:39.869 10 48.662 +2.150 10:33:43.348
9 44.984 +0.385 10:32:45452 15 46.228 10:38:26.097 1 49.235 +2.723 10:34:32.583
10 44750 +0.151 10:33:30.202 16 55.888 +9.660 10:39:21.985 12 1:00.174 +13.662 10:35:32.757
1 44 829 +0.230 10:34:15.031 17 52.593 +6.365 10:40:14.578 13 1:06.355 +19.843 10:36:39.112
12 45527 +0.928 10:35:00.558 14 1:06.982 +20470 10:37:46.094
13 45.345 +0.746 10:35:45.903 (82) Mikkel AEbeloe 15 1:17.395 +30.883 10:39:03.489
14 44.820 +0.221 10:36:30.723 1 49.559 +3.292 10:26:32.850
15 44.706 +0.107 10:37:15.429 2 48.500 +2.233 10:27:21.350 (25) Thomas Jergensen OB33
16 44599 10:38:00.028 3 47.992 +1.725 10:28:09.342 1 48.411 +1.605 10:26:30.396
17 46.575 +1.976 10:38:46.603 4 47.547 +1.280 10:28:56.889 2 47.022 +0.216 10:27:17.418
18 46.738 +2.139 10:39:33.341 5 47.049 +0.782 10:29:43.938 3 47.500 +0.694 10:28:04.918
19 44.736 +0.137 10:40:18.077 6 47.039 +0.772 10:30:30.977 4 47.056 +0.250 10:28:51.974
7 46.496 +0.229 10:31:17.473 5 47.007 +0.201 10:29:38.981
(17) Brian Hoegsberg Jensen 8 46.972 +0.705 10:32:04.445 6 48.128 +1.322 10:30:27.109
7 28196 3362 702629685 9 49.093 +2.826 10:32:53.538 7 46.967 +0.161 10:31:14.076
2 48.305 +3.471 10:27:17.990 10 54.027 +7.760 10:33:47.565 8 47.558 +0.752 10:32:01.634
3 47150 +2.316 10:28:05.140 " 53.250 +6.983 10:34:40.815 9 50.619 +3.813 10:32:52.253
4 47179 +2.345 10:28:52.319 12 47.499 +1.232 10:35:28.314 10 50.333 +3.527 10:33:42.586
5 46.871 +2.037 10:20:39.190 13 47.194 +0.927 10:36:15.508 " 49.868 +3.062 10:34:32454
6 45.966 +1.132 10:30:25.156 14 47.691 +1424 10:37:03.199 12 48.747 +1.941 10:35:21.201
7 44924 +0.090 10:31:10.080 15 46.485 +0.218 10:37:49.684 13 46.817 +0.011 10:36:08.018
8 45.320 +0.486 10:31:55.400 16 46.267 10:38:35.951 14 46.967 +0.161 10:36:54.985
9 45.273 +0.439 10:32:40.673 15 47.285 +0.479 10:37:42.270
10 47.301 +2.467 10:33:27.974 (34) Mads Dalsgard 16 46.888 +0.082 10:38:29.158
11 48.233 +3.399 10:34:16.207 1 49.195 +2.697 10:26:36.753 17 46.842 +0.036 10:39:16.000
12 47.816 +2.982 10:35:04.023 2 47.857 +1.359 10:27:24610 18 46.806 10:40:02.806
13 45.441 +0.607 10:35:49.464 3 46.981 +0.483 10:28:11.591
14 44.951 +0.117 10:36:34.415 4 47.202 +0.704 10:28:58.793 (206) Rene Salling
15 44.834 10:37:19.249 5 46.846 +0.348 10:29:45639 1 50.128 +2.970 70:26:40493
16 45.126 +0.292 10:38:04.375 6 46.498 10:30:32.137 2 48.453 +1.295 10:27:28.946
17 49.966 +5.132 10:38:54.341 7 47.611 +1.113 10:31:19.748 3 50.805 +3.647 10:28:19.751
8 47.235 +0.737 10:32:06.983 4 47.842 +0.684 10:29:07.593
(22) Anders Dalsgaard 9 49.011 +2513 10:32:55.994 5 48.082 +0.924 10:29:55.675
1 47 999 +1.024 10:26:33.962 10 2:04.849 +1:18.351 10:35:00.843 6 47.811 +0.653 10:30:43.486
2 48.387 +2312 10:27:22.349 " 49.859 +3.361 10:35:50.702 7 47.729 +0.571 10:31:31.215
3 48.133 +2.058 10:28:10.482 8 49.834 +2.676 10:32:21.049
4 47555 +1.480 10:28:58.037 (69) Allan Blach 9 48.582 +1.424 10:33:09.631
5 1:04173 +18.098 10:30:02.210 1 49.357 +2.848 10:26:33.058 10 47.286 +0.128 10:33:56.917
6 46.656 +0.581 10:30:48.866 2 48.634 +2.125 10:27:21.692 1 47651 +0.493 10:34:44.568
7 46.219 +0.144 10:31:35.085 3 48.035 +1.526 10:28:09.727 12 47.383 +0.225 10:35:31.951
8 46.769 +0.694 10:32:21.854 4 47.967 +1.458 10:28:57.694 13 47.241 +0.083 10:36:19.192
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits
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Qualifying started at 10:21:17 . . . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
14 48.664 +1.506 10:37:07.856
15 50.641 +3.483 10:37:58.497
16 47.651 +0.493 10:38:46.148
17 49.426 +2.268 10:39:35.574
18 47.158 10:40:22.732

(50) Mikkel "Derudaf" Bay

1 51.994 +3.603 10:27:38.292
2 54.649 +6.258 10:28:32.941
3 49.736 +1.345 10:29:22677
4 48.391 10:30:11.068
5 54.110 +5.719 10:31:05.178
6 1:28.997 +40.606 10:32:34.175
7 51.650 +3.259 10:33:25.825
8 1:12215 +23.824 10:34:38.040
(74) jannielsen
1 51.511 +1.946 10:28:33.690
2 50.224 +0.659 10:29:23914
3 49.698 +0.133 10:30:13.612
4 52.224 +2.659 10:31:05.836
5 55.347 +5.782 10:32:01.183
6 50.871 +1.306 10:32:52.054
7 50.262 +0.697 10:33:42.316
8 49.565 10:34:31.881
9 56.010 +6.445 10:35:27.891
10 50.023 +0.458 10:36:17.914
1 49.820 +0.255 10:37:07.734

(576) Gregers Sgrensen

1 55.384 +3.094 10:26:58.272
2 53.177 +0.887 10:27:51.449
3 52.290 10:28:43.739
4 52.545 +0.255 10:29:36.284
5 58.913 +6.623 10:30:35.197
6 52.616 +0.326 10:31:27.813
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